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Women / XS / Sr. C2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalysta Cosgrove253
Olympia Hills

9.700 9.650 9.7009.500 38.550
1 2T 3T 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Killingsworth363
All 4

9.600 9.650 9.4509.500 38.200
3T 2T 3T 2 2 

2 

Genevieve Gruver133
WOGA

9.550 9.700 9.4009.350 38.000
7T 1 8T 3 3 

3 

Amya Williams207
GSC

9.400 9.550 9.3009.600 37.850
9T 7T 1T 5T 4 

4 

Jayci Lentz390
Texas Elite

9.600 9.500 9.2509.450 37.800
3T 10 5T 8T 5 

5 

Kianah Aldaco389
Texas Elite

9.600 9.650 9.1009.400 37.750
3T 2T 7 12* 6T

6T

Lori Sawyers205
GSC

9.650 9.550 9.1009.450 37.750
2 7T 5T 12* 6T

6T

Sahana Devaraj128
WOGA

9.550 9.550 9.2509.350 37.700
7T 7T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Macey Roberts150
WOGA

9.400 9.600 9.3009.300 37.600
9T 5T 12 5T 9 

9 

Corrine Bohannan370
NHGA

9.350 9.600 9.2509.350 37.550
11T 5T 8T 8T 10 

10 

Isabella Verdi265
Olympia Hills

9.350 9.450 9.1009.600 37.500
11T 11 1T 12T 11 

11 

Claire Ellerman270
Zenith

9.600 9.400 9.3008.800 37.100
3T 12T 15 5T 12 

12 

Payton Keber339
Moxie

9.300 9.400 8.8009.350 36.850
13 12T 8T 15 13 

13 

Elzie Lord379
Extreme Texas

9.200 9.350 9.3508.700 36.600
14 14 16 4 14 

14 

Cate Campbell182
Texas Dynasty

9.000 8.800 8.6508.900 35.350
15 15 14 16 15 

15 

Sydney Garrett239
Gym PowerHouse

8.700 8.200 9.2009.200 35.300
16 16 13 11 16 

16 
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